Court in the amounts set forth in this subsection; however, the 25 

judge may expend sums in excess thereof from the compensation 26 

otherwise provided for his office.  27 

* * * The office operating allowance under this subsection 28 

shall be Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00) per annum.  Any 29 

circuit judge or chancellor who does not have suitable primary 30 

office space provided by the county in which he or she resides, is 31 

allowed an additional Seven Thousand Dollars ($7,000.00) per annum 32 

to defray the actual expenses incurred by the judge or chancellor 33

[...]

Courts, provided however, that the salary range for any staff 66 

member that is authorized to practice law in the State of 67 

Mississippi shall be the same as provided for in Section 68 

25-3-35(7) for assistant district attorneys.  Each judge shall be 69 

allotted the amount of One Hundred Thirty Thousand Dollars 70 

($130,000.00) per fiscal year for all support staff approved by 71 

the Administrative Office of Courts. 72 

The Administrative Office of Courts may approve expenditures 73 

from the fund for additional equipment for support staff appointed 74 

pursuant to this section in any year in which the allocation per 75